*Depending upon the ambient temperature of the installation location
Lotus Lamp TM
LED
FREE!
20 kA
In-line Surge Protection
Device Included.
Additional Protection

 120V	AC	Input	Voltage.	HyLite	LED	60W,	80W	and	100W,	1-10VDC	Dimmable	Lamps	work-off	100-277VAC.
•	 347V,	480V	Available with	External	Step-Down	Transformer	only.	See	Table	Below.
	 See	Spec.	Sheets	External	Step-Down	Transformer	at:	https://hyliteledlighting.com/resources/specification-sheets/
•	 3000°K	and	5000°K	Standard	CCT.	Products	with	2400°-6500°K	(CCT)	are	available	as	“Special	Orders”	only	and	with	Longer	Lead	Times
* Depending upon the ambient temperature of the installation location
	 HyLite	Lotus	 Minimum	Lamp	Compartment
	 Model	 Dimensions	for	Enclosed	Fixtures
20W	and	30W	 6”	x	6”	x	8.5”	(152mm	x	152mm	x	216mm)
40W	and	60W	 8”	x	8”	x	11”	(203mm	x	203mm	x	280mm)
80W	and	100W	 18”	x	18”	x	18.5”	(463mm	x	463mm	x	470mm)
Suitable for
Damp Locations Enclosed Fixtures
	 HyLite	Lotus		 347V,	480V	External	Step-Down
	 Model	 Transformer	Model	No.
	 20W		 HL-DT-30VA-480-240V
 30W	 HL-DT-30VA-480-240V
 40W	 HL-DT-50VA-480-277V
 60W	 HL-DT-70VA-480-240V
 80W	 HL-DT-125VA-480-277V
 100W	 HL-DT-125VA-480-277V
Multiple	Beam	Angles	for	Ideal	Light	Distribution
15º - Spot 25º - Narrow Flood 120º - Wide Flood40º - Flood
Page:	2	of	6
	 Model	 	 	Delivered	 Dimmability		 Maximum	 Input	Line	 Dimensions	&	Weight	(each)
	 	 No.	 Watts	 Lumens		 Type	 Install	Height	 Current	 Diameter	 Height	 Weight
 HL-LS-20W-E26-*-**	 20	 2,763			 -	 10~13	ft.	(3~4m)		 81~162mA	 5”	(127mm)	 4”	(100mm)	 1.5	lb.	(550g)
	 HL-LS-20WD-E26-*-**	 20	 2,763			 Triac	 10~13	ft.	(3~4m)		 81~162mA	 5”	(127mm)	 4”	(100mm)	 1.5	lb.	(550g)
	 HL-LS-30W-E26-*-**	 30	 3,923			 -	 <16	ft.	(5m)		 140~215mA	 5”	(127mm)	 4”	(100mm)	 1.5	lb.	(550g)
	 HL-LS-30WD-E26-*-**	 30	 3,923			 Triac	 <16	ft.	(5m)		 140~215mA	 5”	(127mm)	 4”	(100mm)	 1.5	lb.	(550g)
	 HL-LS-40W-E39-*-**	 40	 5,312			 -	 <20	ft.	(6m)		 150~328mA	 7”	(178mm)	 5”	(125mm)	 2	lb.	(920g)
	 HL-LS-40WD-E39-*-**	 40	 5,312			 Triac	 <20	ft.	(6m)		 150~328mA	 7”	(178mm)	 5”	(125mm)	 2	lb.	(920g)
	 HL-LS-60WD-E39-*-**	 60	 7,770			 0-10V	 <26	ft.	(8m)		 217~418mA	 7”	(178mm)	 5”	(125mm)	 2	lb.	(920g)
	 HL-LS-80WD-E39-*-**	 80	 11,236			 0-10V	 <32	ft.	(10m)		 300~652mA	 8”	(200mm)	 6”	(150mm)	 2.2	lb.	(1kg)
	 HL-LS-100WD-E39-*-**	 100	 13,589			 0-10V	 <32	ft.	(10m)		 366~820mA	 8”	(200mm)	 6”	(150mm)	 2.2	lb.	(1kg)
HL-LS-20W-15-E26 - Photometrics
3.3 ft.
6.6 ft.
9.9 ft.